MONDAY, JULY 14™

7:00 am - Registrations, Early Bird Coffee (Lobby)

8:15 am - Welcome and Announcements (Central South Ballroom)
8:30 am - Meet the IPTA Board Candidates

8:45 am — Wayne Lee, Keynote: The Peak Performance

Mindset

10:15 am - Break (Sponsored By: Midwest Bus Parts)
10:15 am - New Directors Workshop Session 1

10:30 am - Rod Larson, lowa Highway Patrol

11:00am -TBA Il
11:30 am - Thomas Bus Product Updates —Truck Center

Companies

112:00 am — Opening Day Luncheon (North Ballroom)
(Sponsored By Bus Right )

12:15 pm - Bus Righﬁ_unch and Learn

1:15 pm — Tyler Tech — Artificial Intelligence

TUESDAY, JULY 15™

7:00 am - Breakfast (Central South Ballroom Large Group Sessions)

(Sponsored By lowa Renewable Fuels Association &
Midwest Bus Parts )

8:00 am - IPTAAn_nuaI Board Meeting
8:30 am - IPTA Reorganizational Board Meeting
8:30 am New Directors Workshop Session 2

8:30 a.m. —12:00 pm. (lowa Hall)

TIowa’s Largest Tradeshow
(Sponsored By: Tyler Technologies)

11:30 pm - Trade Show Vendor/Attendee (Main Ballroom)
Lunch
Awards and Presentations to start at 12:00
(Sponsored By: Auto-Jet School Bus Parts)

1:00 pm — Brett Brooks - How to Care Less Without
Being Careless.

WEDNESDAY, JULY 16™

7:00 am - Early Bird Coffee (Lobby)
(Central South Ballroom Large Group Sessions)

7:30 am - Blue Bird Product Updates School Bus Sales

8:00 am - Lea Boggle, Premier Wireless:
8:30 am — Break

8:45 am - TBA!

9:15 am - Dana Rosen- Creative Solutions for Difficult
Special Transportation Requests

10:45 am — Break
11:00 am — TBA!
12:15 am-- Closing Remarks — IPTA

12:30 pm - Sandwich Box Lunch (Lobby)
12:30 pm - New Directors Workshop Wrap Up Session
12:30 pm- Optional training from Q" Straint

Break Out Session

2:15 pm — lowa Renewable Fuels Assoc.
2:45 pm - DE Update - School Bus Hall of Fame”
3:15 pm - Break (Sponsored By: TransAct Communications

3:30 pm. TBAl!
4:00 pm — Hoglund IC Product Updates

1:00 pm- Mechanics Break Out at Norkwalk CSD

2:40pm Tyler Tech, Bus Right Primer Wireless,&
Transportant

Breakout session will be on a 30 minute rotation until 5:00 P.M!

Conference Concludes - Have a safe journey home!

Your IPTA Board Members want to express our
endless gratitude and appreciation for everything
you do to keep students, staff, and the public safe!

5:30 pm — Family BBQ & Entertainment
(Sponsored By Truck Center Companies)

| 5:30 pm - Evening Banquet & Entertainment |
(Sponsored By Hoglund Bus Company)

U




	Slide 1

